The Guaranteed Root Intrusion Terminator
Applications
• Recommended wherever chemical
 protection against root intrusion is desired.
Specifications
Maximum pressure: 140 psi
Mesh: 120
Techfilter Systems

     X  X  14 90
0.4        0.6        0.9 Minimum Flow Maximum Flow3/4" 1" 1" Long 1 1/2" Long 2"
TECHFILTER ORDERING INFORMATION
Filter Size
075 = 3/4"
10 = 1"
10L = 1" Long
15L = 1 1/2" Long
20 = 2"
Dripper Spacing
12 = 12"
18 = 18"
24 = 24"
Quantity of Bioline
500 = 500'
Techfilter
TFB XX
Dripper Flow
4 = 0.4 GPH
6 = 0.6 GPH
1 = 0.9 GPH
XXXX XXX
Vinyzene Dripper
V